
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Interim Housing Solutions Project Improvement  
                          Project No. H0020250 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 
3:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $_350,000_________  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

11/18/21 
7:49 a.m. Coastside Concrete & Construction, Inc.  $440,127.50 1 

11/18/21 
2:46 p.m. Arntz Builders, Inc. $907,099.25 3 

11/18/21 
2:46 p.m. EF Brett and Company, Inc. $1,012,315.00 5 

11/18/21 
      2:48 p.m. 

DMR Builders, INC 
 $747,631.38 2 

11/18/21 
   2:48 p.m. Ghilotti Bros, INC $972,493.14 4 

    

    

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
             Samantha Pascoe, CMC,  

Deputy City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

